Special District

Alpaugh Community Services District
Goshen Community Services District
Poplar Community Service District
Tipton Community Services District
Three Rivers Community Services District
London Community Services District
Richgrove Community Services District
Sultana Community Services District
Ponderosa Community Services District
East Orosi Community Services District
Teviston Community Services District
Allensworth Community Services District
Ducor Community Services District
Patterson Tract Community Service District

Alpine Village-Sequoia Crest Community Services
District

Tract 92-Community Services District

County Employees

Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Tulare
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Total Wages

$121,056
$91,669
$85,881
$77,816
$60,535
$55,421
$54,252
$37,110
$34,487
$20,217
$19,200
$18,990
$12,165
$7,680
$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$30,845
$28,222
$21,078
$15,060
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



