Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Alpaugh Community Services District	Tulare	11	\$121,056	\$0
Goshen Community Services District	Tulare	8	\$91,669	\$0
Poplar Community Service District	Tulare	8	\$85,881	\$30,845
Tipton Community Services District	Tulare	10	\$77,816	\$28,222
Three Rivers Community Services District	Tulare	6	\$60,535	\$21,078
London Community Services District	Tulare	7	\$55,421	\$15,060
Richgrove Community Services District	Tulare	10	\$54,252	\$0
Sultana Community Services District	Tulare	6	\$37,110	\$0
Ponderosa Community Services District	Tulare	9	\$34,487	\$0
East Orosi Community Services District	Tulare	5	\$20,217	\$0
Teviston Community Services District	Tulare	4	\$19,200	\$0
Allensworth Community Services District	Tulare	5	\$18,990	\$0
Ducor Community Services District	Tulare	7	\$12,165	\$0
Patterson Tract Community Service District	Tulare	6	\$7,680	\$0
Alpine Village-Sequoia Crest Community Services District	Tulare	5	\$0	\$0
Tract 92-Community Services District	Tulare	5	\$0	\$0